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As of Feb 27, 2015

Lecture Series “Riron”: C2 Advanced therapeutics Subject Code 20110

(Elective: 2 credits)

Course Director : Yutaka Sasaki (Gastroenterology & Hepatology TEL: 373-5146)  sasakiy@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Instructors :
Hirotsugu Kohrogi (Respiratory Medicine TEL: 373-5007) kohrogi@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Eiji Yumoto (Otolaryngology-Head and Neck Surgery TEL: 373-5255) yu6167@gpo.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Yukihiro Inomata  (Pediatric Surgery and Transplantation TEL: 373-5613)

yino@fc.kuh.kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Masatoshi Eto (Urology TEL: 373-5240) etom@kumamoto-u.ac.jp
Hironobu Ihn  ( Dermatology and Plastic Surgery TEL: 373-5230) ihn-der@kumamoto-u.ac.jp

[Lecture Schedule) Please also refer to the timetable shown in the Section 5.

Session Date & time Instructors Topics
1. eJ-0 Feb 3 (Tue)5™ period  Yutaka Sasaki Progress in endoscopic treatment of gastrointestinal diseases
2. eJ-0 Feb 6 (Fri) 5"period  Yutaka Sasaki Molecular target therapy in gastrointestinal diseases
3. eJ-0 Feb 10 (Tue)5™ period Yutaka Sasaki Immune disorders in gastrointestinal & hepatic diseases
4. eJ-0 Feb 13(Fri) 5" period Hirotsugu Kohrogi Progress in diagnosis and treatment of respiratory diseases
5. eJ-0 Feb 17(Tue)5™ period Hirotsugu Kohrogi  Topics of allergic respiratory diseases
6. eJ-0 Feb 20(Fri)5" period  Hirotsugu Kohrogi  Topics of diagnosis and treatment of lung cancer
7. eJ-0 Feb 24(Tue)5™ period  Eiji Yumoto Progress in diagnosis and treatment of dysphagia
8. eJ-0 Feb 27(Fri)5" period  Eiji Yumoto Cochlear implant as the treatment for deafness
9. eJ-0 Mar 3(Tue)5" period  Eiji Yumoto Endoscopic treatment of head and neck diseases

10. eJ-0 Mar6(Fri)5™ period Yukihiro Inomata Organ transplantation; the past and the present
11. eJ-0 Mar 10(Tue)5™ period  Yukihiro Inomata  Liver transplantation; basis and clinical application
1 Session10,11 These face-to-face lecture will not be conducted.
Please take the lecture by using an e-learning system(WebCT or Moodle).

12. eJ-0 Mar 13(Fri)5% period Masatoshi Eto Current therapeutic strategy for urogenital cancers

13. eJ-0 Mar 17(Tue)5™ period Masatoshi Eto Endoscopic treatments for urinary diseases

14. eE-0 Mar 20(Fri)5™ period Hironobu Ihn Molecular mechanisms of autoimmune diseases in skin
15. Mar 24(Tue)5™ period Hironobu Ihn Immune disorders in skin diseases

1 This lecture will be changed seminar that will be held on Feb 18 or Mar 19 .
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